Meet Name
Niagara Fall HOD Meeting
GCOM Practice Meet
GCOM Harvest Festival Invitational
2016 Haunted Halloween
Qctober Invite
2016 Mexico Tiger Sharks Fall Meet
2016 Annual Fire in Water Invitational
Titan's Halloween Meet
2016 Fourth Annual Turkey Splash
Victor Halloween Classic
Kiwanis Swim Meet
2016 Swim for Time Fall Swim Meet
FAST Fall Invite
Camillus Sprints
2016 Veterans Day Memorial Meet
27th Annual Marlins Thanksgiving Invitational
2016 Greater Syracuse Invitational
2016 SHAQ Open
2016 Turkey Splash Open Meet
FAST Winter Invite
31th Annual Pentathlon
GCOM Winter Classic
Holiday Swim Meet
FAST Winter Invite
2017 STAR Fire Marshall Invitational
Victor New Year's Invitational
Niagara Regional Meet (12&U IMX/Sr. PP)
Niagara Regional Meet (12&U IMX/Sr. PP)
Niagara Regional Meet (12&U IMX/Sr. PP)
2017 SEAS 42nd Annual Westside Invitational
Camillus 3rd Annual Classic
HAST Winter Warrior Invitational
2017 Oswego Laker Polar Plunge
2017 Winter Wonderland
2017 Annual Snowball Invitational
2017 - 21st Annual Snowball Open Meet
Victor Winter Classic
2017 Niagara Championship Qualifier
Niagara Championship Qualifier
2017 Niagara Championship Qualifier
2017 Mexico Tiger Sharks Spring Meet
2017 Niagara Swim League Championships
2017 Shamrock Meet
Niagara LSC Champs
HAST IMX Madness
GCOM Themed Meet
Marlins Spring Fling Invitational

Meet Start Date
9/11/2016
10/3/2016
10/15/2016
10/16/2016
10/21/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/29/2016
11/5/2016
11/6/2016
11/12/2016
11/13/2016
11/13/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/20/2016
11/26/2016
12/2/2016
12/4/2016
12/16/2016
12/26/2016
12/27/2016
1/7/12017
1/7/12017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/20/2017
1/21/2017
1/28/2017
1/28/2017
1/29/2017
2/4/2017
2/11/2017
2/11/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
2/24/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/12017
3/4/2017
3/9/2017
4/1/2017
4/8/2017
4/29/2017

Meet End Date (leave
blank if single day)

10/16/2016

10/23/2016
10/23/2016
10/30/2016

11/20/2016

12/3/2016

12/17/2016
12/27/2016

1/8/2017
1/15/2017
1/15/2017
1/15/2017
1/22/2017
1/22/2017
1/29/2017
1/29/2017

2/5/2017

2/26/2017
2/26/2017
2/26/2017
3/5/2017
3/5/2017
3/5/2017
3/12/2017
4/2/2017

Club (Host)
NIAGARA
GCOM
GCOM
SKAN
FAST
METS
SDSC
TTSC
PACK
VICT
EAST
SEAS
FAST
CscCl
HAST
GRSC
JETS
SHAQ
TWST
FAST
WEBS
GCOM
TTSC
FAST
STAR
VICT
GCOM
GOST
HHSC and NCRC
SEAS
Csc
HAST
oLsC
SKAN
SDSC
TWST
VICT
HAST
TTSC
UNAC
METS
NISL
RAYS
FAST
HAST
GCOM
GRSC

Pool Location
Mcc
Monroe Community College
Monroe Community College
Skaneateles YMCA & Community Center
Fairport HS
Mexico High School
Penfield High School
Town of Tonawanda AFC
Mendon High School
Victor Schools Aquatic Center
East Aurora High School
Churchville-Chili High School
Fairport HS
West Genesee High School
Hilton Aquatic Center
Spencerport High School
Liverpool High School
Sweet Home High School
Orchard Park High School
Fairport HS
Webster Aquatic Center
Honeoye Falls-Lima High School
Town of Tonawanda AFC
Fairport HS
Southwestern Elementary School
Victor Schools Aquatic Center
Monroe Community College
Owego Free Academy
Eden High School
SUNY Brockport
West Genesee High School
Hilton Aquatic Center
SUNY Oswego Laker Hall
Skaneateles YMCA & Community Center
Penfield High School
Orchard Park High School
Victor Schools Aquatic Center
Hilton Aquatic Center
Town of Tonawanda AFC
Maine Endwell High School
Mexico High School
SUNY Fredonia
Cheektowaga High School
Webster Aquatic Center
Hilton Aquatic Center
Monroe Community College
Spencerport High School

Meet Director

Keena Smith
Keena Smith
Melissa Colombo
Mike Miller
Amy Clark
Oliver Hahn
Timothy Bennett
Gina Lau
Sean Barry
Mindee Mutty
Amy DiFante
Mike Miller
Ted Smith
Rick Kidder
Leanne Polvino
Steve Wolf
Andrew Spence
Jim Ronald
Mike Miller
Tammy Eggert
Keena Smith
Timothy Bennett
Mike Miller
Anne Smith
Sean Barry
Keena Smith
Jim French
Mike Nowicki
Amy DiFante
Ted Smith
Rick Kidder
Laurel vonHoltz
Melissa Colombo
Oliver Hahn
Jim Ronald
Sean Barry
Rick Kidder
Timothy Bennett
Mike Richeda
Amy Clark
Mike Nowicki
Frank Jones
Marci Callan/Doug Evans
Rick Kidder
Keena Smith
Leanne Polvino

Meet Director email

ksmith9@mail.naz.edu
ksmith9@mail.naz.edu
colombomelissaa@gmail.com
mmil001@gmail.com
jabaclark@aol.com
meets@seadragons.org
tmbennett1@roadrunner.com
xtalau@Hotmail.com
sbarry91@gmail.com
MINMAC29@GMAIL.COM
adifante@rochester.rr.com
mmil001@gmail.com
esmith@smithsovik.com
hastseals@gmail.com
meetdirl@teammarlins.com
sawolf351@yahoo.com
andrewjtspence@gmail.com
jr12bucs@roadrunner.com
mmill001@gmail.com
president@wsabluefins.com
ksmith9@mail.naz.edu
tmbennett1@roadrunner.com
mmill001@gmail.com
aysmith@stny.rr.com
sbarry91@gmail.com
ksmith9@mail.naz.edu
jfrench@stny.rr.com
Mike@cheekrays.com
adifante@rochester.rr.com
esmith@smithsovik.com
hastseals@gmail.com
Ivonholt@tweny.rr.com
colombomelissaa@gmail.com
meets@seadragons.org
jr12bucs@roadrunner.com
sbarry91@gmail.com
hastseals@gmail.com
tmbennett1@roadrunner.com
mricheda78@yahoo.com
jabaclark@aol.com
mike@cheekrays.com
frankjones35@yahoo.com
devans.fast@gmail.com
hastseals@gmail.com
ksmith9@mail.naz.edu
meetdirl @teammarlins.com

Meet Referee

Dan Crist
Dan Crist
Sid Parkhurst
Brooks Howard
Sid Parkhurst
Tom Ebert
F. Mattuszewski
Kevin Horey
Lisa Chapin
Ann Masood
Joe Reitz
Brooks Howard
Fred Leff
Joe Reitz
Jamie Wolcott
Jim Stromski
Julio Garcia
Ann Masood
Brooks Howard
Anita Pellitier
Dan Crist
F. Mattuszewski
Brooks Howard
Ann Masood
Lisa Chapin
Dan Crist
Diane Thornton
Glenn Kerwin
Joe Reitz
Fred Leff
Joe Reitz
Bob Sarkissian
Sid Parkhurst
Tom Ebert
Ann Masood
Lisa Chapin
Joe Reitz
F. Mattuszewski
Pete Burnett
Sid Parkhurst
Glenn Kerwin
Pat Scherer
TBA
Joe Reitz
Dan Crist
Jamie Wolcott

Region

Rochester
Rochester
Syracuse
Rochester
Syracuse
Rochester
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Syracuse
Rochester
Rochester
Syracuse
Buffalo
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Buffalo
Rochester
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Southern Tier
Buffalo
Rochester
Syracuse
Rochester
Syracuse
Syracuse
Rochester
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Buffalo
Southern Tier
Syracuse
Buffalo
Buffalo
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester

Type of Competition

Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Closed Dates?
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Meet Format

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Prelim/Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Prelim/Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Prelim/final
Prelim/Final
Timed Final
Prelim/Final
Timed Final
Prelim/Final
Prelim/Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Course

SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCcY
SCY
SCM
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY



